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Have a look at the VocabBooster. Label the rear parts of a tractor with the appropriate words. 
Compare your results with a partner. 

1

VocabBooster
rear-view mirror  air connection  upper link / top link   lower link  power socket  rear lights  
power-take-off  hitch  3-point linkage  plug-in couplings

1                 

2                 

5                 7                 

6                 

3                 

4                 

9                 

8                 

10                
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5                 9                 

Have a look at the VocabBooster. Label the parts of the interior of a tractor’s driver’s cab with 
the appropriate words. Compare your results with a partner. 

2

VocabBooster
powershuttle  driver’s seat  passenger seat  dashboard  mechanical rear-mounted control units  
crosswise-action control lever  control panel  EHR rear hitch  steering wheel  multicontroller

6                 

7                 

8                 

3                 

4                 

10                

1                 

2                 
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Have a look at the VocabBooster. Label the parts of a tractor with the appropriate words. 
Compare your results with a partner. 

3

VocabBooster
exhaust  driver’s cab  windscreen  mudguard  transmission  front linkage for counterweight  
flashing light  bonnet  tyre  rim  tank  clutch and break pedal  front wheel  rear wheel

8                 

7                 

6                 

9                 

10                

3                 
12                

14                 

4                 
11                

13                

5                 

2                 

1                 
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Key vocabulary
Parts of a tractor
3-point linkage �– Dreipunkthubwerk
air connection – Druckluftbremse
bonnet – Motorhaube
break pedal – Bremspedal
clutch – Kupplung
counterweight – Frontgewicht
driver’s cab – Fahrerkabine
engine – Motor
exhaust – Auspuff
flashing light – Drehlichtwarnleuchte
front wheel – Vorderreifen
hitch – Anhängekupplung
lower link – Unterlenker
mudguard – Kotflügel

plug-in couplings – Anschlüsse für 
Zusatzsteuergerät

power socket – Steckdose
power-take-off (PTO) – Zapfwelle
rear lights – Rücklichter
rear wheel – Hinterreifen
rear-view mirror – Rückspiegel
rim – Felge
tank – Tank
transmission – Getriebe
tyre – Reifen
upper link, top link – Oberlenker
windscreen – Windschutz, Frontscheibe

Driver’s cab
control panel – seitliche Bedienungskonsole
crosswise-action control lever – 

Kreuzsteuerhebel
dashboard – Armaturenbrett

driver‘s seat – Fahrersitz
EHR rear hitch – elektronische 

Hubwerksregelung

Key: 1: rear lights, 2 rear-view mirror, 3 air connection, 4 power-take-off, 5 upper link / top link, 
6 3-point linkage, 7 lower link, 8 hitch, 9 plug-in couplings, 10 power socket; 2: 1 powershuttle, 
2 steering wheel, 3 multicontroller, 4 crosswise-action control lever, 5 control panel, 6 HER rear 
hitch, 7 mechanical rear-mounted control units, 8 dashboard, 9 driver’s seat, 10 passenger seat; 
3: 1 driver’s seat, 2 flashing light, 3 mudguard, 4 transmission, 5 rear wheel, 6 clutch and break 
pedal 7 tank, 8 rim, 9 tyre, 10 front wheel, 11 front linkage for counterweight, 12 bonnet, 13 
exhaust, 14 windscreen
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